2026 AJV Club Tournament Schedule
(as of 6/12/2025, subject to change)

AV 18 adidas ] |

Start Date End Date Event Location
Week #50 13-Dec 14-Dec  FASTWU Houston All
Week #2 10-Jan 11-Jan Tour of Tx Warm Up Austin, Round Rock  |11s-18s
Week #3 17-Jan 19-Jan AVC 18s Nat'l Qual Dallas, TX 18s
Week #4 23-Jan 25-Jan adidas Lone Star Classic 18s INQ RRSC 18s
Week #7 14-Feb 16-Feb Triple Crown NIT Kansas City, MO 12s5-18s
Week #11 13-Mar 15-Mar Northeast Nat'l Qual #1 Philadelphia, PA 14C,15C,170,18s
Week #12 21-Mar 22-Mar LSR 18s Regional Championships Bryan, Tx 18s
Week #18 1-May 3-May USAV Girls 18s Nat'l Champ Reno, NV 18s

AJV 18 Molten ] |

Start Date End Date Event Location
Week #50 13-Dec 14-Dec  FASTWU Houston Al
Week #2 10-Jan 11-Jan Tour of Tx Warm Up Austin, Round Rock  |11s-18s
Week #3 17-Jan 19-Jan  AVC 18s Nat'l Qual Dallas, TX 18s
Week #4 23-Jan 25-Jan adidas Lone Star Classic 18s JINQ RRSC 18s
Week #8 20-Feb 22-Feb Southeast Girls 18s National Qualifier Atlanta, GA 18s
Week #11 13-Mar 15-Mar Northeast Nat'l Qual #1 Philadelphia, PA 14C,15C,170,18s
Week #12 21-Mar 22-Mar LSR 18s Regional Championships Bryan, Tx 18s
Week #18 1-May 3-May USAV Girls 18s Nat'l Champ Reno, NV 18s

AJV 17 adidas ] |

Start Date End Date Event Location
Week #50 13-Dec 14-Dec  FASTWU Houston Al
Week #2 10-Jan 11-Jan Tour of Tx Warm Up Austin, Round Rock | 11s-18s
Week #3 17-Jan 19-Jan Tour of Texas Stop #1 - Invitational RRSC 14s-17s
Week #6 7-Feb 8-Feb Tour of Texas Stop #2 Dallas 12s-17s
Week #7 14-Feb 16-Feb Triple Crown NIT Kansas City, MO 12s-18s
Week #9 27-Feb 1-Mar Sunshine Nat'l Qual Orlando, FL All
Week #14 3-Apr 5-Apr Lone Star Classic JNQ Wknd#1 Houston, TX 150,160U,170ULA
Week #17 25-Apr 27-Apr SLC Showdown JNC Wknd#1 Salt Lake City 150U,16s,17s
Week #20 16-May 17-May LSR Regional Championships (15s-17s) Houston GRB 15s-17s
Week #25 20-Jun 21-Jun FAST Pre-Jos Houston All

Week #26 30-Jun 3-Jul USAV Girls Nat'l Champ (16s-17s) Indianapolis, IN 16s,17s



Week #50
Week #2
Week #3
Week #6
Week #9
Week #12
Week #14
Week #17
Week #20
Week #25
Week #26

Week #50
Week #2
Week #3
Week #6
Week #9
Week #12
Week #14
Week #17
Week #20
Week #25
Week #26

Week #50
Week #2
Week #3
Week #6
Week #7
Week #9
Week #11
Week #14
Week #17
Week #20
Week #25
Week #26

2026 AJV Club Tournament Schedule
(as of 6/12/2025, subject to change)

AJV 17 Molten I N

Start Date
13-Dec
10-Jan
17-Jan
7-Feb
27-Feb
20-Mar

3-Apr
25-Apr
16-May
20-Jun
30-Jun

End Date
14-Dec
11-Jan
18-Jan
8-Feb
1-Mar
22-Feb
5-Apr
27-Apr
17-May
21-Jun

3-Jul

Event

Central Tx Power League #1

Tour of Tx Warm Up

Tour of Texas Stop #1 - Nat'l Divsions

Tour of Texas Stop #2
Sunshine Nat'l Qual
Northeast Nat'l Qual #2

Lone Star Classic INQ Wknd#1
SLC Showdown JNC Wknd#1
LSR Regional Championships (15s-17s)

FAST Pre-Jos

USAV Girls Nat'l Champ (16s-17s)

Location

Austin, Round Rock
Austin, Round Rock
Round Rock

Dallas

Orlando, FL
Philadelphia, PA
Houston, TX

Salt Lake City
Houston GRB
Houston
Indianapolis, IN

11s-18s

11s-18s

12s-17s ??

12s-17s

All
150,160UL,17ULA
150,160U,170ULA
150U,165,17s
15s-17s

All

16s,17s

AVITHelx| | ... | |

Start Date
13-Dec
10-Jan
17-Jan
7-Feb
27-Feb
20-Mar
3-Apr
25-Apr
16-May
20-Jun
30-Jun

End Date
14-Dec
11-Jan
18-Jan
8-Feb
1-Mar
22-Feb
5-Apr
27-Apr
17-May
21-Jun

3-Jul

Event

Central Tx Power League #1

Tour of Tx Warm Up

Tour of Texas Stop #1 - Nat'l Divsions

Tour of Texas Stop #2
Sunshine Nat'l Qual
Northeast Nat'l Qual #2

Lone Star Classic INQ Wknd#1
SLC Showdown JNC Wknd#1
LSR Regional Championships (15s-17s)

FAST Pre-Jos

USAV Girls Nat'l Champ (16s-17s)

Location

Austin, Round Rock
Austin, Round Rock
Round Rock

Dallas

Orlando, FL
Philadelphia, PA
Houston, TX

Salt Lake City
Houston GRB
Houston
Indianapolis, IN

11s-18s

11s-18s

12s5-17s ??

12s-17s

All
150,160UL,17ULA
150,160U,170ULA
150U,16s,17s
15s-17s

All

16s,17s

AJV 16 adidas I N

Start Date
13-Dec
10-Jan
17-Jan
7-Feb
14-Feb
28-Feb
13-Mar

3-Apr
25-Apr
16-May
20-Jun
30-Jun

End Date
14-Dec
11-Jan
19-Jan
8-Feb
16-Feb
1-Mar
15-Mar

5-Apr
27-Apr
17-May
21-Jun

3-Jul

Event
FAST WU
Tour of Tx Warm Up

Tour of Texas Stop #1 - Invitational

Tour of Texas Stop #2
Triple Crown NIT

Central Tx Power League #3

Northern Lights Nat'l Qual #2

Lone Star Classic INQ Wknd#1

SLC Showdown JNC Wknd#1

LSR Regional Championships (15s-17s)

FAST Pre-Jos

USAV Girls Nat'l Champ (16s-17s)

Location

Houston

Austin, Round Rock
RRSC

Dallas

Kansas City, MO
Austin, Round Rock
Minneapolis, MN
Houston, TX

Salt Lake City
Houston GRB
Houston
Indianapolis, IN

All

11s-18s

14s-17s

12s-17s

12s-18s

11s-18s
11s5,125,150L, 16s
150,160U,170ULA
150U,16s,17s
15s-17s

All

16s,17s



Week #50
Week #2
Week #3
Week #6
Week #9
Week #11
Week #14
Week #17
Week #20
Week #25
Week #26

Week #50
Week #2
Week #3
Week #6
Week #9
Week #11
Week #14
Week #17
Week #20
Week #25
Week #26

Week #50
Week #2
Week #5
Week #7
Week #9
Week #10
Week #14
Week #17
Week #20

2026 AJV Club Tournament Schedule
(as of 6/12/2025, subject to change)

AJV 16 Molten ] |

Start Date
13-Dec
10-Jan
17-Jan
7-Feb
27-Feb
13-Mar

3-Apr
25-Apr
16-May
20-Jun
30-Jun

End Date
14-Dec
11-Jan
18-Jan
8-Feb
1-Mar
15-Mar
5-Apr
27-Apr
17-May
21-Jun

3-Jul

Event

Central Tx Power League #1

Tour of Tx Warm Up

Tour of Texas Stop #1 - Nat'l Divsions

Tour of Texas Stop #2
Sunshine Nat'l Qual

Northern Lights Nat'l Qual #2

Lone Star Classic INQ Wknd#1

SLC Showdown JNC Wknd#1

LSR Regional Championships (15s-17s)

FAST Pre-Jos

USAV Girls Nat'l Champ (16s-17s)

Location

Austin, Round Rock
Austin, Round Rock
Round Rock

Dallas

Orlando, FL
Minneapolis, MN
Houston, TX

Salt Lake City
Houston GRB
Houston
Indianapolis, IN

11s-18s

11s-18s

12s-17s ??
12s-17s

All

11s,12s,150L, 16s
150,160U,170ULA
150U,165,17s
15s-17s

All

16s,17s

AVI6Helix| | ... | |

Start Date
13-Dec
10-Jan
17-Jan
7-Feb
27-Feb
13-Mar
3-Apr
25-Apr
16-May
20-Jun
30-Jun

End Date
14-Dec
11-Jan
18-Jan
8-Feb
1-Mar
15-Mar
5-Apr
27-Apr
17-May
21-Jun

3-Jul

Event

Central Tx Power League #1

Tour of Tx Warm Up

Tour of Texas Stop #1 - Nat'l Divsions

Tour of Texas Stop #2
Sunshine Nat'l Qual

Northern Lights Nat'l Qual #2

Lone Star Classic INQ Wknd#1

SLC Showdown JNC Wknd#1

LSR Regional Championships (15s-17s)

FAST Pre-Jos

USAV Girls Nat'l Champ (16s-17s)

Location

Austin, Round Rock
Austin, Round Rock
Round Rock

Dallas

Orlando, FL
Minneapolis, MN
OKC- OKC CC

Salt Lake City
Houston GRB
Houston
Indianapolis, IN

11s-18s
11s-18s
12s5-17s ??
12s-17s

All
11s,125,150L, 16s
16LP
150U,16s,17s
15s-17s

All

16s,17s

AVieNawy| | .| |

Start Date
13-Dec
10-Jan
31-Jan
14-Feb
28-Feb
7-Mar

3-Apr
25-Apr
16-May

End Date
14-Dec
11-Jan
1-Feb
15-Feb
1-Mar
8-Mar
5-Apr
27-Apr
17-May

Event

Central Tx Power League #1

Tour of Tx Warm Up

Central Tx Power League #2

ATx Showcase

Central Tx Power League #3

Cross Court Classic

Lone Star Classic INQ Wknd#1
SLC Showdown JNC Wknd#1
LSR Regional Championships (15s-17s)

Location

Austin, Round Rock
Austin, Round Rock
Austin, Round Rock
RRSC, Austin
Austin, Round Rock
Houston

San Antonio, TX
Salt Lake City
Houston GRB

11s-18s
11s-18s
11s-18s

7N

11s-18s
11s-18s

16A, 15UAS
150U,16s,17s
15s-17s



2026 AJV Club Tournament Schedule
(as of 6/12/2025, subject to change)

AVi6CedarPark | .| |

Start Date End Date Event Location
Week #50 13-Dec 14-Dec Central Tx Power League #1 Austin, Round Rock  |11s-18s
Week #2 10-Jan 11-Jan Tour of Tx Warm Up Austin, Round Rock 11s-18s
Week #5 31-Jan 1-Feb Central Tx Power League #2 Austin, Round Rock  11s-18s
Week #7 14-Feb 15-Feb ATx Showcase RRSC, Austin 7N
Week #9 28-Feb 1-Mar Central Tx Power League #3 Austin, Round Rock  11s-18s
Week #10 7-Mar 8-Mar Cross Court Classic Houston 11s5-18s
Week #14 3-Apr 5-Apr Lone Star Classic JNQ Wknd#1 San Antonio, TX 16A, 15UAS
Week #17 25-Apr 27-Apr  |SLC Showdown JNC Wknd#1 Salt Lake City 150U,16s,17s
Week #20 16-May 17-May | LSR Regional Championships (15s-17s) Houston GRB 15s-17s

AJV 15 adidas ] |

Start Date End Date Event Location
Week #50 13-Dec 14-Dec  FASTWU Houston All
Week #2 10-Jan 11-Jan Tour of Tx Warm Up Austin, Round Rock  11s-18s
Week #3 17-Jan 19-Jan Tour of Texas Stop #1 - Invitational RRSC 14s-17s
Week #6 7-Feb 8-Feb Tour of Texas Stop #2 Dallas 12s-17s
Week #7 14-Feb 16-Feb Triple Crown NIT Kansas City, MO 12s-18s
Week #9 28-Feb 1-Mar Central Tx Power League #3 Austin, Round Rock  |11s-18s
Week #11 13-Mar 15-Mar Northern Lights Nat'l Qual #2 Minneapolis, MN 11s,12s,150L, 16s
Week #14 3-Apr 5-Apr Lone Star Classic JINQ Wknd#1 Houston, TX 150,160U,170ULA
Week #17 25-Apr 27-Apr  |SLC Showdown JNC Wknd#1 Salt Lake City 150U,16s,17s
Week #20 16-May 17-May LSR Regional Championships (15s-17s) Houston GRB 15s-17s
Week #25 20-Jun 21-Jun FAST Pre-Jos Houston All

Week #26 25-Jun 28-Jun USAV Girls Nat'l Champ (14s-15s) Indianapolis, IN 145,155



Week #50
Week #2
Week #3
Week #6
Week #9
Week #12
Week #14
Week #17
Week #20
Week #25
Week #26

Week #50
Week #2
Week #3
Week #6
Week #9
Week #11
Week #14
Week #16
Week #20
Week #25
Week #26

Week #50
Week #2
Week #5
Week #7
Week #9
Week #10
Week #14
Week #18
Week #20

2026 AJV Club Tournament Schedule
(as of 6/12/2025, subject to change)

AJV 15 Molten I N

Start Date
13-Dec
10-Jan
17-Jan
7-Feb
27-Feb
20-Mar

3-Apr
25-Apr
16-May
20-Jun
25-Jun

End Date
14-Dec
11-Jan
18-Jan
8-Feb
1-Mar
22-Mar
5-Apr
27-Apr
17-May
21-Jun
28-Jun

Event

Central Tx Power League #1

Tour of Tx Warm Up

Tour of Texas Stop #1 - Nat'l Divsions
Tour of Texas Stop #2

Sunshine Nat'l Qual

Northern Lights Nat'l Qual #3

Lone Star Classic INQ Wknd#1

SLC Showdown JNC Wknd#1

LSR Regional Championships (15s-17s)
FAST Pre-Jos

USAV Girls Nat'l Champ (14s-15s)

Location

Austin, Round Rock
Austin, Round Rock
Round Rock

Dallas

Orlando, FL
Minneapolis, MN
San Antonio, TX
Salt Lake City
Houston GRB
Houston
Indianapolis, IN

11s-18s
11s-18s
12s-17s ??
12s-17s

All
13s,14s,15UA
16A, 15UAS
150U,165,17s
15s-17s

All

14s,15s

AVISHelix| | ... | |

Start Date
13-Dec
10-Jan
17-Jan
7-Feb
28-Feb
13-Mar
3-Apr
17-Apr
16-May
20-Jun
25-Jun

End Date
14-Dec
11-Jan
18-Jan
8-Feb
1-Mar
15-Mar
5-Apr
19-Apr
17-May
21-Jun
28-Jun

Event

Central Tx Power League #1

Tour of Tx Warm Up

Tour of Texas Stop #1 - Nat'l Divsions
Tour of Texas Stop #2

Central Tx Power League #3
Northern Lights Nat'l Qual #2

Lone Star Classic INQ Wknd#1

Show Me Nat'l Qual #2

LSR Regional Championships (15s-17s)
FAST Pre-Jos

USAV Girls Nat'l Champ (14s-15s)

Location

Austin, Round Rock
Austin, Round Rock
Round Rock

Dallas

Austin, Round Rock
Minneapolis, MN

11s-18s

11s-18s

12s5-17s ??
12s-17s

11s-18s
11s,125,150L, 16s

OKC- Bennett Event Ct 15LCP

Kansas City, MO
Houston GRB
Houston
Indianapolis, IN

11s-14s,15LA
15s-17s

All

14s,15s

AVISNawy| | .| |

Start Date
13-Dec
10-Jan
31-Jan
14-Feb
28-Feb
7-Mar

3-Apr
1-May
16-May

End Date
14-Dec
11-Jan
1-Feb
15-Feb
1-Mar
8-Mar
5-Apr
3-May
17-May

Event

Central Tx Power League #1

Tour of Tx Warm Up

Central Tx Power League #2

ATx Showcase

Central Tx Power League #3

Cross Court Classic

Lone Star Classic JINQ Wkndi1

SLC Showdown JNC Wknd#2

LSR Regional Championships (15s-17s)

Location

Austin, Round Rock
Austin, Round Rock
Austin, Round Rock
RRSC, Austin
Austin, Round Rock
Houston

San Antonio, TX
Salt Lake City
Houston GRB

11s-18s

11s-18s

11s-18s

7N

11s-18s

11s-18s

16A, 15UAS
11s-14s,15L,15A
15s-17s



Week #50
Week #2
Week #5
Week #7
Week #9
Week #10
Week #14
Week #18
Week #20

Week #50
Week #2
Week #3
Week #6
Week #7
Week #12
Week #14
Week #16
Week #19
Week #25
Week #26

Week #50
Week #2
Week #3
Week #6
Week #7
Week #12
Week #14
Week #16
Week #19
Week #25
Week #26

2026 AJV Club Tournament Schedule
(as of 6/12/2025, subject to change)

AWisCedarPark | | |

Start Date
13-Dec
10-Jan
31-Jan
14-Feb
28-Feb
7-Mar

3-Apr
1-May
16-May

End Date
14-Dec
11-Jan
1-Feb
15-Feb
1-Mar
8-Mar
5-Apr
3-May
17-May

AJV 14 adidas

Start Date
13-Dec
10-Jan
17-Jan
7-Feb
14-Feb
20-Mar
3-Apr
17-Apr
9-May
20-Jun
25-Jun

End Date
14-Dec
11-Jan
19-Jan
8-Feb
15-Feb
22-Mar

5-Apr
19-Apr
10-May
21-Jun
28-Jun

AJV 14 Molten

Start Date
13-Dec
10-Jan
17-Jan
7-Feb
14-Feb
20-Mar

3-Apr

17-Apr
9-May
20-Jun
25-Jun

End Date
14-Dec
11-Jan
18-Jan
8-Feb
15-Feb
22-Mar
5-Apr
19-Apr
10-May
21-Jun
28-Jun

Event

Central Tx Power League #1

Tour of Tx Warm Up

Central Tx Power League #2

ATx Showcase

Central Tx Power League #3

Cross Court Classic

Lone Star Classic INQ Wknd#1

SLC Showdown JNC Wknd#2

LSR Regional Championships (15s-17s)

Location

Austin, Round Rock
Austin, Round Rock
Austin, Round Rock
RRSC, Austin
Austin, Round Rock
Houston

San Antonio, TX
Salt Lake City
Houston GRB

11s-18s

11s-18s

11s-18s

7N

11s-18s

11s-18s

16A, 15UAS
11s-14s,15L,15A
15s-17s

Event

FAST WU

Tour of Tx Warm Up

Tour of Texas Stop #1 - Invitational
Tour of Texas Stop #2

ATx Showcase

Northern Lights Nat'l Qual #3
Pacific NW Nat'l Qual #2

Lone Star Classic INQ Wknd#3

LSR Regional Championships (12s-14s)
FAST Pre-Jos

USAV Girls Nat'l Champ (14s-15s)

Location
Houston

Austin, Round Rock
RRSC

Dallas

RRSC, Austin
Minneapolis, MN
Spokane, WA
OKC- OKC CC
Houston GRB
Houston
Indianapolis, IN

All

11s-18s
14s-17s
12s-17s

7N
13s,14s,15UA
11s,125,13s5,14s,15s
14 OULP
12s-14s

All

14s,15s

Event

Central Tx Power League #1

Tour of Tx Warm Up

Tour of Texas Stop #1 - Nat'l Divsions
Tour of Texas Stop #2

ATx Showcase

Northern Lights Nat'l Qual #3

Pacific NW Nat'l Qual #2

Lone Star Classic INQ Wknd#3

LSR Regional Championships (12s-14s)
FAST Pre-Jos

USAV Girls Nat'l Champ (14s-15s)

Location

Austin, Round Rock
Austin, Round Rock
Round Rock

Dallas

RRSC, Austin
Minneapolis, MN
Spokane,WA

OKC- OKC CC
Houston GRB
Houston
Indianapolis, IN

11s-18s
11s-18s
12s-17s ??
12s-17s

7N
13s,14s,15UA
11s,125,13s,14s,15s
14 oULP
12s-14s

All

14s,15s



2026 AJV Club Tournament Schedule
(as of 6/12/2025, subject to change)

AVIAHelx| | ... | |

Start Date End Date Event Location
Week #50 13-Dec 14-Dec Central Tx Power League #1 Austin, Round Rock  |11s-18s
Week #2 10-Jan 11-Jan Tour of Tx Warm Up Austin, Round Rock  |11s-18s
Week #3 17-Jan 18-Jan Tour of Texas Stop #1 - Nat'l Divsions Round Rock 125-17s ??
Week #6 7-Feb 8-Feb Tour of Texas Stop #2 Dallas 12s-17s
Week #7 14-Feb 15-Feb  |ATx Showcase RRSC, Austin 2??
Week #10 7-Mar 8-Mar Cross Court Classic Houston 11s5-18s
Week #14 3-Apr 5-Apr Pacific NW Nat'l Qual #2 Spokane, WA 11s,12s,13s5,14s,15s
Week #16 17-Apr 19-Apr Lone Star Classic JNQ Wknd#3 OKC- OKC CC 14 OULP
Week #19 9-May 10-May LSR Regional Championships (12s-14s) Houston GRB 12s-14s
Week #25 20-Jun 21-Jun FAST Pre-Jos Houston All
Week #26 25-Jun 28-Jun USAV Girls Nat'l Champ (14s-15s) Indianapolis, IN 14s,15s

AViaNawy| | .| |

Start Date End Date Event Location

Week #50 13-Dec 14-Dec Central Tx Power League #1 Austin, Round Rock  |11s-18s
Week #2 10-Jan 11-Jan Tour of Tx Warm Up Austin, Round Rock 11s-18s
Week #5 31-Jan 1-Feb Central Tx Power League #2 Austin, Round Rock  11s-18s
Week #7 14-Feb 15-Feb ATx Showcase RRSC, Austin 27

Week #9 28-Feb 1-Mar Central Tx Power League #3 Austin, Round Rock  11s-18s
Week #10 7-Mar 8-Mar Cross Court Classic Houston 11s-18s
Week #13 28-Mar 29-Mar Lone Star Warm Up Austin, Round Rock  |11s-17s
Week #16 17-Apr 19-Apr Lone Star Classic JNQ Wknd#3 OKC- Bennett Event Ct|14 A

Week #19 9-May 10-May LSR Regional Championships (12s-14s) Houston GRB 12s-14s

AV14CedarPark | | |

Start Date End Date Event Location
Week #50 13-Dec 14-Dec  Central Tx Power League #1 Austin, Round Rock  11s-18s
Week #2 10-Jan 11-Jan Tour of Tx Warm Up Austin, Round Rock | 11s-18s
Week #5 31-Jan 1-Feb Central Tx Power League #2 Austin, Round Rock  |11s-18s
Week #7 14-Feb 15-Feb ATx Showcase RRSC, Austin 7N
Week #9 28-Feb 1-Mar Central Tx Power League #3 Austin, Round Rock 11s-18s
Week #10 7-Mar 8-Mar Cross Court Classic Houston 115-18s
Week #13 28-Mar 29-Mar Lone Star Warm Up Austin, Round Rock | 11s-17s
Week #16 17-Apr 19-Apr Lone Star Classic JNQ Wknd#3 OKC- Bennett Event Ct|14 A

Week #19 9-May 10-May  LSR Regional Championships (12s-14s) Houston GRB 12s-14s



2026 AJV Club Tournament Schedule
(as of 6/12/2025, subject to change)

AVidliteCental | | |

Start Date End Date Event Location

Week #2 10-Jan 11-Jan Tour of Tx Warm Up Austin, Round Rock  |11s-18s
Week #4 24-Jan 24-Jan ASC#1 / Heart of Tx Austin, Round Rock | 11s-18s
Week #5 31-Jan 1-Feb Central Tx Power League #2 Austin, Round Rock  11s-18s
Week #7 14-Feb 15-Feb ATx Showcase RRSC, Austin 7N

Week #9 28-Feb 1-Mar Central Tx Power League #3 Austin, Round Rock  11s-18s
Week #10 7-Mar 7-Mar ASC#4 / Heart of Tx Austin, Round Rock | 11s-18s
Week #13 28-Mar 29-Mar Lone Star Warm Up Austin, Round Rock  |11s-17s

AVidliteNorth | .| |

Start Date End Date Event Location
Week #2 10-Jan 11-Jan Tour of Tx Warm Up Austin, Round Rock  |11s-18s
Week #4 24-Jan 24-Jan ASC#1 / Heart of Tx Austin, Round Rock 11s-18s
Week #5 31-Jan 1-Feb Central Tx Power League #2 Austin, Round Rock  11s-18s
Week #7 14-Feb 15-Feb ATx Showcase RRSC, Austin 27
Week #9 28-Feb 1-Mar Central Tx Power League #3 Austin, Round Rock  11s-18s
Week #10 7-Mar 7-Mar ASC#4 [ Heart of Tx Austin, Round Rock  11s-18s

Week #13 28-Mar 29-Mar Lone Star Warm Up Austin, Round Rock  |11s-17s



Week #50
Week #2
Week #3
Week #6
Week #9
Week #12
Week #13
Week #15
Week #18
Week #19
Week #25

Week #50
Week #2
Week #3
Week #6
Week #9
Week #13
Week #15
Week #18
Week #19
Week #25

Week #50
Week #2
Week #5
Week #7
Week #9
Week #10
Week #13
Week #15
Week #19

2026 AJV Club Tournament Schedule
(as of 6/12/2025, subject to change)

AJV 13 adidas I N

Start Date
13-Dec
10-Jan
17-Jan
7-Feb
28-Feb
20-Mar
28-Mar
10-Apr
1-May
9-May
19-Jun

End Date
14-Dec
11-Jan
18-Jan
8-Feb
1-Mar
22-Mar
29-Mar
12-Apr
3-May
10-May
22-Jun

Event

Central Tx Power League #1

Tour of Tx Warm Up

Tour of Texas Stop #1 - Nat'l Divsions

Tour of Texas Stop #2

Central Tx Power League #3
Northern Lights Nat'l Qual #3

Lone Star Warm Up

Lone Star Classic INQ Wknd#2

SLC Showdown JNC Wknd#2

LSR Regional Championships (12s-14s)
USAV Girls Nat'l Champ (10s-13s)

Location

Austin, Round Rock
Austin, Round Rock
Round Rock

Dallas

Austin, Round Rock
Minneapolis, MN
Austin, Round Rock
OKC- OKC CC

Salt Lake City
Houston GRB
Minneapolis, MN

11s-18s
11s-18s
12s-17s ??
12s-17s
11s-18s
13s,14s,15UA
11s-17s
130ULSC
11s-14s,15L,15A
12s-14s
10s-13s

AJV 13 Molten ] |

Start Date
13-Dec
10-Jan
17-Jan
7-Feb
28-Feb
28-Mar
10-Apr
1-May
9-May
19-Jun

End Date
14-Dec
11-Jan
18-Jan
8-Feb
1-Mar
29-Mar
12-Apr
3-May
10-May
22-Jun

Event

Central Tx Power League #1

Tour of Tx Warm Up

Tour of Texas Stop #1 - Nat'l Divsions

Tour of Texas Stop #2

Central Tx Power League #3

Lone Star Warm Up

Lone Star Classic INQ Wknd#2

SLC Showdown JNC Wknd#2

LSR Regional Championships (12s-14s)
USAV Girls Nat'l Champ (10s-13s)

Location

Austin, Round Rock
Austin, Round Rock
Round Rock

Dallas

Austin, Round Rock
Austin, Round Rock
OKC- OKC cC

Salt Lake City
Houston GRB
Minneapolis, MN

11s-18s

11s-18s

12s5-17s ??
12s-17s

11s-18s

11s-17s
130ULSC
11s-14s,15L,15A
12s-14s

10s-13s

AVISNawy| | ... | |

Start Date
13-Dec
10-Jan
31-Jan
14-Feb
28-Feb
7-Mar
28-Mar
10-Apr
9-May

End Date
14-Dec
11-Jan
1-Feb
15-Feb
1-Mar
8-Mar
29-Mar
12-Apr
10-May

Event

Central Tx Power League #1

Tour of Tx Warm Up

Central Tx Power League #2

ATx Showcase

Central Tx Power League #3

Cross Court Classic
Lone Star Warm Up

Lone Star Classic INQ Wknd#2
LSR Regional Championships (12s-14s)

Location

Austin, Round Rock
Austin, Round Rock
Austin, Round Rock
RRSC, Austin
Austin, Round Rock
Houston

Austin, Round Rock

11s-18s
11s-18s
11s-18s
7N

11s-18s
11s-18s
11s-17s

OKC- Bennett Event Ct| 13A

Houston GRB

12s-14s



2026 AJV Club Tournament Schedule
(as of 6/12/2025, subject to change)

AVi3CedarPark | .| |

Start Date End Date Event Location

Week #50 13-Dec 14-Dec Central Tx Power League #1 Austin, Round Rock  |11s-18s
Week #2 10-Jan 11-Jan Tour of Tx Warm Up Austin, Round Rock  |11s-18s
Week #5 31-Jan 1-Feb Central Tx Power League #2 Austin, Round Rock  11s-18s
Week #7 14-Feb 15-Feb ATx Showcase RRSC, Austin 7N

Week #9 28-Feb 1-Mar Central Tx Power League #3 Austin, Round Rock  11s-18s
Week #10 7-Mar 8-Mar Cross Court Classic Houston 11s5-18s
Week #13 28-Mar 29-Mar Lone Star Warm Up Austin, Round Rock  |11s-17s
Week #15 10-Apr 12-Apr Lone Star Classic JNQ Wknd#2 OKC- Bennett Event Ct 13A

Week #19 9-May 10-May LSR Regional Championships (12s-14s) Houston GRB 12s-14s

AVi3liecCentral | | |

Start Date End Date Event Location

Week #2 10-Jan 11-Jan Tour of Tx Warm Up Austin, Round Rock  |11s-18s
Week #4 24-Jan 24-Jan ASC#1 / Heart of Tx Austin, Round Rock 11s-18s
Week #5 31-Jan 1-Feb Central Tx Power League #2 Austin, Round Rock  11s-18s
Week #7 14-Feb 15-Feb ATx Showcase RRSC, Austin 27

Week #9 28-Feb 1-Mar Central Tx Power League #3 Austin, Round Rock  11s-18s
Week #10 7-Mar 7-Mar ASC#4 [ Heart of Tx Austin, Round Rock  11s-18s
Week #13 28-Mar 29-Mar Lone Star Warm Up Austin, Round Rock  |11s-17s

AVi3liteNorth | .| |

Start Date End Date Event Location
Week #2 10-Jan 11-Jan Tour of Tx Warm Up Austin, Round Rock | 11s-18s
Week #4 24-Jan 24-Jan ASC#1 / Heart of Tx Austin, Round Rock  |11s-18s
Week #5 31-Jan 1-Feb Central Tx Power League #2 Austin, Round Rock  |11s-18s
Week #7 14-Feb 15-Feb ATx Showcase RRSC, Austin 7N
Week #9 28-Feb 1-Mar Central Tx Power League #3 Austin, Round Rock 11s-18s
Week #10 7-Mar 7-Mar ASC#4 / Heart of Tx Austin, Round Rock | 11s-18s

Week #13 28-Mar 29-Mar Lone Star Warm Up Austin, Round Rock  |11s-17s



2026 AJV Club Tournament Schedule
(as of 6/12/2025, subject to change)

AJV 12 adidas I N

Start Date End Date Event Location
Week #50 13-Dec 14-Dec Central Tx Power League #1 Austin, Round Rock  |11s-18s
Week #2 10-Jan 11-Jan Tour of Tx Warm Up Austin, Round Rock  |11s-18s
Week #3 17-Jan 18-Jan Tour of Texas Stop #1 - Nat'l Divsions Round Rock 125-17s ??
Week #6 7-Feb 8-Feb Tour of Texas Stop #2 Dallas 12s-17s
Week #9 28-Feb 1-Mar Central Tx Power League #3 Austin, Round Rock  11s-18s
Week #13 28-Mar 29-Mar Lone Star Warm Up Austin, Round Rock  |11s-17s
Week #15 10-Apr 12-Apr Lone Star Classic JNQ Wknd#2 Houston, TX 12s
Week #18 1-May 3-May SLC Showdown JNC Wknd#2 Salt Lake City 11s-14s,15L,15A
Week #19 9-May 10-May LSR Regional Championships (12s-14s) Houston GRB 12s-14s
Week #25 19-Jun 22-Jun USAV Girls Nat'l Champ (10s-13s) Minneapolis, MN 10s-13s

AvVioNaw| | .| |

Start Date End Date Event Location

Week #50 13-Dec 14-Dec Central Tx Power League #1 Austin, Round Rock  |11s-18s
Week #2 10-Jan 11-Jan Tour of Tx Warm Up Austin, Round Rock 11s-18s
Week #5 31-Jan 1-Feb Central Tx Power League #2 Austin, Round Rock  11s-18s
Week #7 14-Feb 15-Feb ATx Showcase RRSC, Austin 27
Week #9 28-Feb 1-Mar Central Tx Power League #3 Austin, Round Rock  11s-18s
Week #13 28-Mar 29-Mar Lone Star Warm Up Austin, Round Rock  |11s-17s
Week #15 10-Apr 12-Apr Lone Star Classic JNQ Wknd#2 Houston, TX 12s
Week #19 9-May 10-May LSR Regional Championships (12s-14s) Houston GRB 12s-14s

AVi2CedarPark | . | |

Start Date End Date Event Location

Week #50 13-Dec 14-Dec  Central Tx Power League #1 Austin, Round Rock  11s-18s
Week #2 10-Jan 11-Jan Tour of Tx Warm Up Austin, Round Rock | 11s-18s
Week #5 31-Jan 1-Feb Central Tx Power League #2 Austin, Round Rock  |11s-18s
Week #7 14-Feb 15-Feb ATx Showcase RRSC, Austin 7N
Week #9 28-Feb 1-Mar Central Tx Power League #3 Austin, Round Rock 11s-18s
Week #13 28-Mar 29-Mar Lone Star Warm Up Austin, Round Rock  |11s-17s
Week #15 10-Apr 12-Apr Lone Star Classic JINQ Wknd#2 Houston, TX 12s

Week #19 9-May 10-May LSR Regional Championships (12s-14s) Houston GRB 12s-14s



2026 AJV Club Tournament Schedule
(as of 6/12/2025, subject to change)

AVi2Too| | .| |

Start Date End Date Event Location

Week #50 13-Dec 14-Dec Central Tx Power League #1 Austin, Round Rock  |11s-18s
Week #2 10-Jan 11-Jan Tour of Tx Warm Up Austin, Round Rock  |11s-18s
Week #5 31-Jan 1-Feb Central Tx Power League #2 Austin, Round Rock  11s-18s
Week #7 14-Feb 15-Feb ATx Showcase RRSC, Austin 7N
Week #9 28-Feb 1-Mar Central Tx Power League #3 Austin, Round Rock  11s-18s
Week #13 28-Mar 29-Mar Lone Star Warm Up Austin, Round Rock  |11s-17s
Week #15 10-Apr 12-Apr Lone Star Classic JNQ Wknd#2 Houston, TX 12s
Week #19 9-May 10-May LSR Regional Championships (12s-14s) Houston GRB 12s-14s

AVi2liteCentral | | |

Start Date End Date Event Location

Week #2 10-Jan 11-Jan Tour of Tx Warm Up Austin, Round Rock  |11s-18s
Week #4 24-Jan 24-Jan ASC#1 / Heart of Tx Austin, Round Rock 11s-18s
Week #5 31-Jan 1-Feb Central Tx Power League #2 Austin, Round Rock  11s-18s
Week #7 14-Feb 15-Feb ATx Showcase RRSC, Austin 27

Week #9 28-Feb 1-Mar Central Tx Power League #3 Austin, Round Rock  11s-18s
Week #10 7-Mar 7-Mar ASC#4 [ Heart of Tx Austin, Round Rock  11s-18s
Week #13 28-Mar 29-Mar Lone Star Warm Up Austin, Round Rock  |11s-17s

AVi2liteNorth | .| |

Start Date End Date Event Location
Week #2 10-Jan 11-Jan Tour of Tx Warm Up Austin, Round Rock | 11s-18s
Week #4 24-Jan 24-Jan ASC#1 / Heart of Tx Austin, Round Rock  |11s-18s
Week #5 31-Jan 1-Feb Central Tx Power League #2 Austin, Round Rock  |11s-18s
Week #7 14-Feb 15-Feb ATx Showcase RRSC, Austin 7N
Week #9 28-Feb 1-Mar Central Tx Power League #3 Austin, Round Rock 11s-18s
Week #10 7-Mar 7-Mar ASC#4 / Heart of Tx Austin, Round Rock | 11s-18s

Week #13 28-Mar 29-Mar Lone Star Warm Up Austin, Round Rock  |11s-17s



2026 AJV Club Tournament Schedule
(as of 6/12/2025, subject to change)

AJV 11 Adidas I N

Start Date End Date Event Location

Week #50 13-Dec 14-Dec Central Tx Power League #1 Austin, Round Rock  |11s-18s
Week #2 10-Jan 11-Jan Tour of Tx Warm Up Austin, Round Rock  |11s-18s
Week #5 31-Jan 1-Feb Central Tx Power League #2 Austin, Round Rock  11s-18s
Week #7 14-Feb 15-Feb ATx Showcase RRSC, Austin 7N
Week #9 28-Feb 1-Mar Central Tx Power League #3 Austin, Round Rock  11s-18s
Week #13 28-Mar 29-Mar Lone Star Warm Up Austin, Round Rock  |11s-17s
Week #15 10-Apr 12-Apr Lone Star Classic JNQ Wknd#2 Dallas- RYSE Star Cente 10s, 11s
Week #17 25-Apr 26-Apr LSR Regional Championships (11s) RRSC 11s

AvViiNew| | .| |

Start Date End Date Event Location

Week #50 13-Dec 14-Dec Central Tx Power League #1 Austin, Round Rock  |11s-18s
Week #2 10-Jan 11-Jan Tour of Tx Warm Up Austin, Round Rock 11s-18s
Week #5 31-Jan 1-Feb Central Tx Power League #2 Austin, Round Rock  11s-18s
Week #7 14-Feb 15-Feb ATx Showcase RRSC, Austin 27
Week #9 28-Feb 1-Mar Central Tx Power League #3 Austin, Round Rock  11s-18s
Week #13 28-Mar 29-Mar Lone Star Warm Up Austin, Round Rock  |11s-17s
Week #15 10-Apr 12-Apr Lone Star Classic JNQ Wknd#2 Dallas- RYSE Star Cente 10s, 11s
Week #17 25-Apr 26-Apr LSR Regional Championships (11s) RRSC 11s

AVilCedarPark | . .| |

Start Date End Date Event Location

Week #50 13-Dec 14-Dec  Central Tx Power League #1 Austin, Round Rock  11s-18s
Week #2 10-Jan 11-Jan Tour of Tx Warm Up Austin, Round Rock | 11s-18s
Week #5 31-Jan 1-Feb Central Tx Power League #2 Austin, Round Rock  |11s-18s
Week #7 14-Feb 15-Feb ATx Showcase RRSC, Austin 7N

Week #9 28-Feb 1-Mar Central Tx Power League #3 Austin, Round Rock 11s-18s
Week #13 28-Mar 29-Mar Lone Star Warm Up Austin, Round Rock  |11s-17s
Week #15 10-Apr 12-Apr Lone Star Classic JINQ Wknd#2 Dallas- RYSE Star Cente 10s, 11s

Week #17 25-Apr 26-Apr LSR Regional Championships (11s) RRSC 11s



2026 AJV Club Tournament Schedule
(as of 6/12/2025, subject to change)

AV Futures13Wilco | | |

Start Date End Date Event Location

Week #2 10-Jan 10-Jan AJV Academy Event Austin N
Week #4 24-Jan 24-Jan ASC#1 / Heart of Tx Austin, Round Rock | 11s-18s
Week #6 8-Feb 8-Feb ASCH2 [ Heart of Tx Austin, Round Rock | 11s-18s
Week #8 21-Feb 21-Feb ASC#3 / Heart of Tx Austin, Round Rock  |11s-18s
Week #10 7-Mar 7-Mar ASC#4 / Heart of Tx Austin, Round Rock 11s-18s
Week #11 14-Mar 14-Mar  AJV Academy Event Austin N
Week #13 28-Mar 29-Mar | Lone Star Warm Up Austin, Round Rock  |11s-17s
AJV Futures 14 Wilco | | [ |
Start Date End Date Event Location
Week #2 10-Jan 10-Jan AJV Academy Event Austin N
Week #4 24-Jan 24-Jan ASC#1 / Heart of Tx Austin, Round Rock 11s-18s
Week #6 8-Feb 8-Feb ASC#2 / Heart of Tx Austin, Round Rock  |11s-18s
Week #8 21-Feb 21-Feb  |ASC#3/ Heart of Tx Austin, Round Rock  |11s-18s
Week #10 7-Mar 7-Mar ASC#4 / Heart of Tx Austin, Round Rock 11s-18s
Week #11 14-Mar 14-Mar  AJV Academy Event Austin N
Week #13 28-Mar 29-Mar Lone Star Warm Up Austin, Round Rock  |11s-17s
AJVFutures14200E | | [ |
Start Date End Date Event Location
Week #2 10-Jan 10-Jan AJV Academy Event Austin ??
Week #4 24-Jan 24-Jan ASC#1 / Heart of Tx Austin, Round Rock  |11s-18s
Week #6 8-Feb 8-Feb ASC#2 / Heart of Tx Austin, Round Rock  |11s-18s
Week #8 21-Feb 21-Feb ASC#3 / Heart of Tx Austin, Round Rock | 11s-18s
Week #10 7-Mar 7-Mar ASC#4 / Heart of Tx Austin, Round Rock 11s-18s
Week #11 14-Mar 14-Mar  AJV Academy Event Austin N
Week #13 28-Mar 29-Mar Lone Star Warm Up Austin, Round Rock | 11s-17s



2026 AJV Club Tournament Schedule
(as of 6/12/2025, subject to change)

AJV Futures15Wilco | | |

Start Date End Date Event Location
Week #2 10-Jan 10-Jan AJV Academy Event Austin N
Week #4 24-Jan 24-Jan ASC#1 / Heart of Tx Austin, Round Rock | 11s-18s
Week #6 8-Feb 8-Feb ASCH2 [ Heart of Tx Austin, Round Rock | 11s-18s
Week #8 21-Feb 21-Feb ASC#3 / Heart of Tx Austin, Round Rock  |11s-18s
Week #10 7-Mar 7-Mar ASC#4 / Heart of Tx Austin, Round Rock 11s-18s
Week #11 14-Mar 14-Mar  AJV Academy Event Austin N
Week #13 28-Mar 29-Mar Lone Star Warm Up Austin, Round Rock  |11s-17s

AVFutures15290€ | ... | |

Start Date End Date Event Location
Week #2 10-Jan 10-Jan AJV Academy Event Austin N
Week #4 24-Jan 24-Jan ASC#1 / Heart of Tx Austin, Round Rock 11s-18s
Week #6 8-Feb 8-Feb ASC#2 / Heart of Tx Austin, Round Rock  |11s-18s
Week #8 21-Feb 21-Feb  |ASC#3/ Heart of Tx Austin, Round Rock  |11s-18s
Week #10 7-Mar 7-Mar ASC#4 / Heart of Tx Austin, Round Rock 11s-18s
Week #11 14-Mar 14-Mar  AJV Academy Event Austin N
Week #13 28-Mar 29-Mar Lone Star Warm Up Austin, Round Rock  |11s-17s

AV Futures16Wilco | | |

Start Date End Date Event Location

Week #2 10-Jan 10-Jan AJV Academy Event Austin ??

Week #4 24-Jan 24-Jan ASC#1 / Heart of Tx Austin, Round Rock  |11s-18s
Week #6 8-Feb 8-Feb ASC#2 / Heart of Tx Austin, Round Rock  |11s-18s
Week #8 21-Feb 21-Feb ASC#3 / Heart of Tx Austin, Round Rock | 11s-18s
Week #10 7-Mar 7-Mar ASC#4 / Heart of Tx Austin, Round Rock 11s-18s
Week #11 14-Mar 14-Mar  AJV Academy Event Austin N

Week #13 28-Mar 29-Mar Lone Star Warm Up Austin, Round Rock | 11s-17s



